GIOTTO
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM 360°
GIOTTO is a luminous hanging ring with LED lighting and available in 3
standard sizes: 31.5", 43,31", 55.12".
360° lighting from 3000K to 4000K . Thanks to its technology, the lamp
is a unique diffuser suitable to light up rooms with a comfortable
homogeneity. A lamp with an essential geometry that can be used

NOTES
CIRCLE DIAMETERS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-LP-GTT-31-50W-27K
CODE
SL-LP-GTT
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
3 SPECIFY CCT:
2700K
3000K
1
-35W
-50W
Ø: 31.5" (80 cm)
Ø: 43.31" (110 cm)
Ø: 55.12" (140 cm)
2
-65W
CODE = TOTAL WATTS |  Ø            | LUMENS
*E.G : 50W = 50total Watts
-D31 Ø: 31.5" (80 cm)
-D43 Ø: 43.31" (110 cm)
-D55 Ø: 55.12" (140 cm)
4000K
1800 lm
2500 lm
3200 lm
-27K
-30K
-40K
POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION: